
Pricelist no. 9             Transport Terms and Conditions of ZSSK 
 

Fare pricelist for the lines of Tatra Electric Railways 
2nd class Tariff distance 

Single full fare Single discounted fare 
Zone 

number 
km SKK   /  €                 SKK  /  € 

1 0 - 5 10.00 / 0.33 5.00 / 0.17 
2 6 - 14 20.00 / 0.66 10.00 / 0.33 
3 15 - 21 30.00 / 1.00 15.00 / 0.50 
4 22 -29 40.00 / 1.33 20.00 / 0.66 

The prices include 19% VAT. 
 

Fare pricelist for the lines of Tatra Electric Railways 
Onboard sale 

2nd class Tariff distance 
Single full fare Single discounted fare 

Zone 
number 

km SKK  /  € SKK / € 
1 0 - 5 15.00 / 0.50 10.00 / 0.33 
2 6 - 14 25.00 / 0.83 15.00 / 0.50 
3 15 - 21 35.00 / 1.16 20.00 / 0.66 
4 22 -29 45.00 / 1.49 25.00 / 0.83 

The prices include 19% VAT. 
 

Fare pricelist for the line of Cog Railway 
2nd class 

Tariff distance Single full fare Single 
discounted fare 

Zone 
number From - to 

km SKK / € SKK / € 
1 Štrba - Tatranský Lieskovec 2 10.00 / 0.33 5.00 / 0.17 
2 Tatranský Lieskovec - Štrbské Pleso 3 30.00 / 1.00 15.00 / 0.50 
3 Štrba - Štrbské Pleso 5 30.00 / 1.00 15.00 / 0.50 

The prices include 19% VAT. 
 

Fare pricelist for the line of Cog Railway, onboard sale  
2nd class 

Tariff distance Single full fare Single 
discounted fare 

Zone 
number From - to 

km SKK / € SKK / € 
 1 Štrba - Tatranský Lieskovec 2 15.00 / 0.50 10.00 / 0.33 
2 Tatranský Lieskovec - Štrbské Pleso 3 35.00 / 1.16 20.00 / 0.66 
3 Štrba - Štrbské Pleso 5 35.00 / 1.16 20.00 / 0.66 

The prices include 19% VAT. 
 



 


